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Anlage
Neuenhofer Allee 69, 50935 Kdln
G 0221/433760 info@blau-weiss-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Laskey, Simon
T 0151-70128369 simonlaskey@icloud.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Brabender, Bernd
brabenderbernd@t-online.de
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Finn Cramer
m 017657908331, finn-cramer@web.de

Junioren 18 2 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Len Panitzki
m 0175 9982809
Junioren 18 3 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Gabriel von Henninges
m 0163 8479014
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Seidel, Andreas
Cramer, Finn
Rammoser, Emil
Laskey, Joshua

Frank, Charles-Antoine
Cramer, Elian

Panitzki, Len

Webb, Tim

Prison, Moritz

von Henninges, Gabriel
Briickner, Ben

Roden, Jakob
Kukulnyak, Nikita
Denk, Lasse

Von Henninges, Emilian
Dette, Nico Alexander
Quante, Kilian
Pfalzgraf, Constantin
Vorsmann, Gerrick
Grol3e-Allermann, Ben
Thielen, Toni
Brabender, Kay

Méller, Hugo
Dieckmann, Constantin
Kaminski, Paul

ID-Nr.

10751998
10762114
10828505
10828348
10660675
11156907
10665133
11155431
10832436
10762115
10832179
10664790
10828378
11088443
11158475
11161070
10664221
10664602
10834530
10912373
11098060
11207273
11000568
11000384
11000383
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